
 LIBERTY EVENT: Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors.

Sat, Mar 1 
 9:00am - 10:30am Clover Shuffle and Golden Paws Event
 10:00am - 12:00pm LEGO Club 

Mon, Mar 3
 9:30am - 11:00am Fitness Fundamentals

Tue, Mar 4
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training 

Wed, Mar 5
 9:30am - 11:00am Fitness Fundamentals 
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Basketball

Thu, Mar 6
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:00pm - 8:00pm Lifeguard Training
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training 

Fri, Mar 7
 4:00pm - 8:00pm Lifeguard Training

Sat, Mar 8
 8:00am - 9:00am Run Club
 8:00am - 5:00pm Lifeguard Training

Sun, Mar 9
 8:00am - 5:00pm Lifeguard Training

Mon, Mar 10
 Golden Treasure Hunt
 (through Friday, 3/14)
 9:30am - 11:00am Fitness Fundamentals

Tue, Mar 11
Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training 

Wed, Mar 12
 9:30am - 11:00am Fitness Fundamentals
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Basketball

Thu, Mar 13
 March Madness Bracket Competition 
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Creations: Door Signs
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training

Fri, Mar 14
 Pi Day
 9:00am - 11:00am Student Aviators Explore Whiting Park

Mon, Mar 17
 11:00am - 1:00pm Spring Break Family Activities 
                                     (Through Friday, 3/21)

Tues, Mar 18
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training 

Wed, Mar 19
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Basketball

Thu, Mar 20
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training 

Fri, Mar 21
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Sat, Mar 22
 8:00am - 9:00am Run Club

Tues, Mar 25
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training 

Wed, Mar 26
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 1:00pm Captain’s Cup Softball Coaches Meeting
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Basketball

Thu, Mar 27
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 4:00pm - 5:00pm Tower Book Club
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training 

Fri, Mar 28
 12:00pm - 1:00pm River Cleanup 
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Fresh Starts: Spring Soap & Candle Making

Visit us on the web: NAVYMWRWhitingField.com

Spring Break Family ActivitiesSpring Break Family Activities
March 17 - March 21

Stay tuned for fun pop-up events throughout the week!

Use of Human Powered WatercraftUse of Human Powered Watercraft
All month long at Whiting Park
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Clover Shuffle and Golden Paws EventClover Shuffle and Golden Paws Event
Saturday | March 1 | 9 - 10:30am

Wiggley Field Dog Park

Mon - Fri | March 10 - 14
Golden Treasure HuntGolden Treasure Hunt


